BRAIDED FEP/FEP
  HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLE200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 600 Volts
Passes the IEEE-383 Vertical Cable Tray Flame Test
Passes UL VW-1 Flame Test
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors

26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082
® Registered trademark of Radix.
All dimensions listed above are nominal.
BRAIDED FEP/FEP 200C/600V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
FT18AT02A 18 7 2 0.215 5.46 31.18 46.40
# Leads
FT18AT03A 18 7 3 0.228 5.79 42.18 62.77
FT18AT04A 18 7 4 0.251 6.38 51.21 76.21
FT18AT05A 18 7 5 0.284 7.21 67.56 100.55
FT18AT06A 18 7 6 0.312 7.92 79.35 118.09
FT16AT02A 16 7 2 0.236 5.99 39.65 59.01
FT16AT03A 16 7 3 0.252 6.40 54.53 81.15
FT16AT04A 16 7 4 0.283 7.19 69.92 104.06
FT16AT05A 16 7 5 0.314 7.98 88.01 130.98
FT16AT06A 16 7 6 0.345 8.76 103.76 154.42
FT14AT03A 14 7 3 0.290 7.37 76.73 114.19
FT14AT04A 14 7 4 0.319 8.10 96.21 143.18
FT14AT05A 14 7 5 0.355 9.02 120.65 179.56
FT14AT06A 14 7 6 0.390 9.91 142.75 212.45
FT12CT02A 12 19 2 0.308 7.82 78.08 116.20
FT12CT03A 12 19 3 0.328 8.33 106.39 158.33
FT12CT04A 12 19 4 0.362 9.19 135.36 201.45
FT12CT05A 12 19 5 0.402 10.21 169.33 252.00
FT12CT06A 12 19 6 0.442 11.23 200.97 299.09
FT10CT02A 10 19 2 0.362 9.19 111.50 165.94
FT10CT03A 10 19 3 0.387 9.83 156.58 233.03
FT10CT04A 10 19 4 0.427 10.85 200.10 297.80
FT10CT05A 10 19 5 0.486 12.34 256.91 382.34
FT10CT06A 10 19 6 0.534 13.56 305.05 453.99
FT14AT02A 14 7 2 0.267 6.78 54.28 80.78